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LAIZEAU
GAGNADOUX
BOURGUIGNON
BERTET

DROUYER
LAURENS

TAMASIER
EL BOUATMANI

ROBLIN
LAIZEAU
BEILLARD
ROBLIN
MICHEL
LONGEVIAL
PESLIER
BEN HAFSA
BESNARD
HANIN
MANCEAU
FRESNAY

HALLOIN
GRUEL
MAGNIN

DE WILDE
GUICHAOUA
BILLET
LEFEVRE
BAR

SENAC
COURILLON
GAILLARD
LEBON

GAUVIN
BAPTISTE

BRANDLI
BEAUVOIS
COHEN
BRANCHEREAU

BARBAZANGES
DANSIN
GRUEL

LE NOACH
DUCHALAIS
LAIGNEZ

VAL

PASQUET
DELLA VEDOVA

GUILLOTEAU
BIRAT

DAUNAY
MERCURI
BOSQUEZ

LE-MEUR
LAUTERETTE
PETIT
CUVIER

TOURNAIRE
BOSQUEZ

GENIER

Prénom
Johanne
Adeline
Mélissa
Cécile

Emilie
Sandrine

Clara
Nisrine

Caroline
Camille
Pauline
Caroline
Sixtine
Julie
Aurélie
Melina
Célia
Marie
Romane
Clarisse

Anais
Aline
Louise
Adeline
Océane
Claire
Camille
Marine
Sophie
Marie
Cyrielle
Roxane

Jordan
Kevin

Jérémy
Anthony
Cédric
Quentin

Morgan
Cedrick
Wilfrid

Pierre
Thibault
Jonas
Jonathan
Paul
Nicolas

Judicael
Anthony

Maxime
Pascal
Julien

Jérémy
Thibault
Thibault
Edgar

Nicolas
Maxime

Maxime

Classement Général Nageurs

Sexe Naissance Nom Catégor

F

F
F
F

T

MTMT T TTTTTTTTTTTT

T TTTTTTTTT T

<

EEE ==L ==L T L =L =L <

<=L

1990 Junior
1989 Senior
1992 Junior
1988 Senior

ie

Juniors/Seniors

1995 Minime
Mnimes
1994 Cadet
Cadets
Cadets
1994 Cadet
Cadets
Cadets
1989 Senior
Cadets
1994 Cadet
Mnimes

Juniors/Seniors
Juniors/Seniors

1997 Benjamin
Mnimes
Mnimes

1994 Cadet

1995 Minime
Mnimes
Cadets

Juniors/Seniors

1994 Cadet
1970C4
Benjamins
1995 Minime
Mnimes
1993 Cadet

Juniors/Seniors

1996 Minime
1995 Minime
1997 Benjamin

1994 Cadet
Cadets
1993 Cadet
Cadets
1993 Cadet
1994 Cadet
1989 Senior
1990 Junior

Juniors/Seniors

1993 Cadet
Cadets
1973C3

Juniors/Seniors
Juniors/Seniors
Cadets

Juniors/Seniors
Juniors/Seniors
Juniors/Seniors

1995 Minime
Minimes

1986 Senior

1994 Cadet
Cadets

Juniors/Seniors

1960 C6
1993 Cadet
Cadets

Juniors/Seniors

1994 Cadet
1995 Minime
1995 Minime
Minimes
1980 C2
1995 Minime
Minimes
Minimes
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Club

USM MONTARGIS
USM MONTARGIS
USM MONTARGIS
CNOS

CNOS - ORLEANS
Chartres Métropole Natation
CMN - CHARTRES
Chartres Métropole Natation
CMN - CHARTRES
ACB - BOURGES
CNOS

CNOS - ORLEANS
CMN - CHARTRES
ASPTT Orleans

ACB - BOURGES
Chartres Métropole Natation
ACB - BOURGES
CASL — ST LAURENT
ASPTT - ORLEANS
VIERZON NATATION
CMN - CHARTRES
VENDOME

USM MONTARGIS
US Vendome
VENDOME

CMN - CHARTRES
VENDOME

USM MONTARGIS
CNOS

VIERZON

CNOS

CNOS - ORLEANS
USM MONTARGIS
VENDOME

USM MONTARGIS
USM MONTARGIS
VIERZON NATATION

AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
ACB - BOURGES
VIERZON NATATION
VIERZON

USM MONTARGIS

USM MONTARGIS
AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
CNOS

CNOS - ORLEANS
AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES
ACB - BOURGES

US Vendome

VENDOME

EN TOURS

EN TOURS

EN TOURS

ACB - BOURGES

ACB - BOURGES

US Vendome

VENDOME

Chartres Métropole Natation
VIERZON NATATION
VIERZON

ACB - BOURGES

CNOS

Chartres Métropole Natation
CMN - CHARTRES

CMN - CHARTRES
Chartres Métropole Natation
CNOS

Chartres Métropole Natation
CMN - CHARTRES

CNOS

Chartres Métropole Natation
CMN - CHARTRES

ACB - BOURGES

Etape
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Total Points
250
220
200
190

190

150

150
125

110
100
80
80
70
60
50
45
45
40
40
37

35
30
30
25
25
20
20
19
18
17
16
15

290

230

220
200
190
180

170
150
140

130
120
110
100
90
80

80
75

60
60
46

45
40
30
27

25
21

20



28
29
29
31
31
33
33
35
35
37
37
39
39
41
41
43

43
45
46
46
48
48
50
50

52
53
53
53
56
56
58
58
60
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

BERTIN
REQUIER
VANNIER

AL MAJTHOUB
BOULAY
GRENERY
HEDE
LONGEVIAL
VAILLANT
BOISSONNET
COURDENT
DE COSTER
POHU

HANIN
RODRIGUEZ
COURTY

TOURATIER
DEMAZEAU
CHERAMY
PAVARD
POHU
TREMOL
JEGO

ROY

BERTAUX
GHEORGHIU
NAVEREAU
NOEL
BETTOLO
LEMESLE
GIRAULT
OMBREDANE
SALLES
CHAUVEAU
FARGEAS
GITTON
GRASSIEN
GUILLEMAILLE
HUBERT
JALOUX
JEAN
LANAUD
MACAUD
MACAUD
MANCEL
MOUZON
PETIT

POHU
POIRIER
ROBLIN
TANTI
VALLADE
VERNY

Pierre
Fabrice
Stanislas
Hamza
Richard
Simon
Yoann
Vincent
Clément
Martin
Nicolas
Adrien
Thomas
Victor
Baptiste
Guillaume

Armand

Tom

Dimitri

Jean Charles
Thibault
Robin
Laurent
Maxime

Adrien
Hugo
Mathieu
Alexandre
Robin
Guillaume
Romain
Robin
Maxime
Mickaél
Vincent
Louis
Antoine
Olivier
Antoine
Clément
Thierry
Joffrey
Damien
Vivien
Gregory
Emmanuel
Stéphane
Olivier
Maxime
Francois
Corentin
Franck
Benjamin
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Classement Général Nageurs

Juniors/Seniors

1987 Senior
Juniors/Seniors

1996 Minime
Juniors/Seniors
Cadets

1994 Cadet
Cadets

1994 Cadet
Cadets

1995 Minime

1996 Minime
Juniors/Seniors
Juniors/Seniors

1994 Cadet

1995 Minime
Minimes

1993 Cadet
Benjamins
Juniors/Seniors

1996 Minime
Minimes

1995 Minime

1982 C1

1995 Minime
Minimes
Cadets
Benjamins

1983 C1
Cadets
Cadets

1994 Cadet

1988 Senior
Cadets

1987 Senior
Juniors/Seniors
Juniors/Seniors
Benjamins
Juniors/Seniors
Juniors/Seniors
Minimes
Juniors/Seniors
Juniors/Seniors

1995 Minime
Juniors/Seniors
Minimes

1965 C5
Juniors/Seniors

1967 C4
Juniors/Seniors
Minimes
Juniors/Seniors

1996 Minime
Juniors/Seniors
Juniors/Seniors
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ACB - BOURGES
USM MONTARGIS
CMN - CHARTRES
CNOS

ACB - BOURGES
ACB - BOURGES
VIERZON NATATION
CASL — ST LAURENT
CNOS

CASL — ST LAURENT
USM MONTARGIS
CNOS

VENDOME
VENDOME

USM MONTARGIS
VIERZON NATATION
VIERZON

USM MONTARGIS
ACB - BOURGES
VENDOME

USM MONTARGIS
VENDOME

CNOS

USM MONTARGIS
VIERZON NATATION
VIERZON
VENDOME

ACB - BOURGES

US Vendome
VIERZON
VENDOME

USM MONTARGIS
US Vendome
VENDOME

CNOS

VENDOME
VENDOME

ACB - BOURGES
VENDOME
VENDOME
VENDOME

CASL — ST LAURENT
VENDOME

US Vendome

CASL — ST LAURENT
CASL — ST LAURENT
USM MONTARGIS
VENDOME

CNOS

VENDOME

CMN - CHARTRES
CMN - CHARTRES
USM MONTARGIS
VENDOME
VENDOME
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